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DATE: 2/22/2024 TIME: 2:30pm   PROJECT: Greenlight Innovation Fund Information Session 2 (virtual) 

 
 

Representative 

Name Company Name Email MWBE? 

Phone 

Number 

JP Bowditch Pursuit jp@pursuit.org N/A  
Frank Vallese NYU frank.vallese@nyu.edu N/A  
Serena Saini Hot Bread Kitchen ssaini@hotbreadkitchen.org N/A  
Lucia DeRespinis FIT Lucia_DeRespinis@fitnyc.edu N/A  
Chieko Arai  101creativestudionyc@gmail.com N/A  
Jennifer Kaplan C16 Biosciences Jennifer@c16bio.com N/A  
David Pentecost  dave.pentecost@gmail.com N/A  
Angela Mascarenas AI Furnace Angela@aifurnace.co N/A  
Govind Ragupathi MSK ragupatg@mskcc.org N/A  
Shawna doherty ABC Club shawna@abcclub.org N/A  
James Delorme MSK delormej@mskcc.org   
Michael Fishman Urban Answers fishman@urbananswers.com N/A  
Anu Mohan MSK mohana2@mskcc.org   
Claire Cantrell BJH ccantrell@bjhadvisors.com N/A  
Leith ter Meulen Landair leith@landair.us N/A  
Rashid Littlejohn Green Campaign Gcampww@gmail.com N/A  
Lianyuan Ye Obra obrakorea@gmail.com N/A  
Anna burgess North River aburgess@northriverco.com N/A  
Arjun Koshal NY Blood Center akoshal@nysbc.org N/A  

 


